T3 TIMER (Delay on Break)
T3K-AVG T M R-xxx
Sept. 2015 T3 Timer (Delay on Break) P a g e  | 1
Rev 03 AVG Automation
Timer Features:
 Microcontroller based timing
 Remaining/Elapsed Time
Display

Unit: inch [mm]
MECHANICAL DATA – WIRING AND DIMENSIONS
HOW TO ORDER
(SPDT model)
8-PIN CONFIGURATION
FRONT VIEW
(Polarity is shown for DC models)
11-PIN CONFIGURATION
SIDE VIEW
T3 TIMER (Delay on Break)
T3K-AVG T M R-xxx
Sept. 2015 T3 Timer (Delay on Break) P a g e  | 2
Rev 03         AVG Automation
2


3
4

L Button

5
If Password is
NOT set, timer
will proceed to
Step 4.
Screen to input
password

Both LR
R
button
R
button
Go to Step 4
(Incorrect Password
 will return unit
to default display)
1

Both LR

L to confirm
Password
R to discard
Password
Note:
If the Timer remains in an idle
state for more than 6 seconds,
it automatically returns to the
default display.
Unit of Time Options:
 Second (10ms) Resolution
 Seconds
 Minute
 Hour
Press LR to select displayed (Go to Step 5)
(Default
display)

Password
Value
Use L to increment
R to decrement
to correct Password
Both LR